

Chandni Machines Limited

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS CHANDNI MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED)

Regd. Office: 110.T.V.Industrial Estate, 52 S. K. Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 030.India

TeleFax No :022-24950328 Email :- jrgroup@jrmehta.com, sales@cml.net.in

CIN : U74999MH2016PLC279940

Date: 3rd February, 2023.

To,

The Listing Department,

The BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Fort, Mumbai -400001

Scrip Code: 542627

Scrip ID: CHANDNIMACH

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper Announcement for Standalone Unaudited Financial Results
for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.**

Pursuant to Regulation - 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Newspaper Advertisements of **Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022** published in **The Free Press Journal (English Edition) and Navshakti (Marathi Edition)**.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Chandni Machines Limited

JAYESH
RAMNIKLAL
MEHTA

Digitally signed by JAYESH
RAMNIKLAL MEHTA
Date: 2023.02.03 11:53:00
+05'30'

Jayesh R. Mehta

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00193029



Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 219 (1) (e))
 District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4)
 Bhandari Co-op. Bank Building, 2nd floor, P. L. Kale Gurji Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai-400028.
No.DDR-4/Mum./deemed conveyance/Notice/267/2023 Date: 31/01/2023
 Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963

Public Notice
Application No. 20 of 2023

Adash Arvato Co-Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., CTS No. 69 A/1, A Village Valahi and CTS No. 465, Marve Road, Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064. Applicant Versus 1. Adash Dughdhalaya Pvt. Ltd., Marve Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064 2. M/s. B. J. Development Corporation, Vanashree, Ground floor, 37 Marve Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064. Opponents, and those whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their call at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly.

Description of the Property :-

Claimed Area
 Unilateral conveyance of land area admeasuring 741.50 square meters bearing CTS No. 69A/12 of village Valahi, Taluka - Goregaon, Sector IV situated at Marve Road, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064 together with the building standing thereon in favour of the Applicant Society.

The hearing in the above address case has been fixed on 20/02/2023 at 02:00 p.m.

Sd/-
 District Deputy Registrar,
 Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4)
 Competent Authority,
 U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.

MAHARASHTRA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 (A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking)
E-Tender Notice No./04/2023

Below tenders are invited for the work from the registered contractors.

Sr. No.	Name of work	Estimated cost in Rs.	Period for blank E-Tender available on website (www.midcindia.org)	
			From	To
(A)	EE, MIDC, Civil Division, Pune			
1	Telegoan Industrial Area, Phase-V, Providing infrastructure facilities in part layout. Construction of internal roads, providing, laying, jointing water supply distribution lines and effluent rising main from Plot of M/s. Hamvor at Telegoan Phase-V to CETP at Telegoan, Phase-I, (2nd Call). (PQ Form Available on MIDC Website www.midcindia.org)	29,19,55,467/-	03/02/2023	27/02/2023

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400032.
 CIN: L51900MH1895PLC037199 Website: www.starteckfinance.com
 Email add: cosec@starteckfinance.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.12.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	576.13	1,923.34	408.2
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	280.30	902.40	233.64
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	280.30	902.40	233.64
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	224.12	679.85	192.2
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	165.20	656.26	194.55
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	591.03	591.03	591.03
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.26	6.86	1.94
(a)	Basic	2.26	6.86	1.94
(b)	Diluted			

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	576.14	1,915.14	408.16
2.	Profit before tax	286.60	913.70	240.19
3.	Profit after tax	230.38	693.14	196.81

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 2nd February, 2023. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges Website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.starteckfinance.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Stardeck Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Shroff
 Director (DIN: 08480489)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 2nd February, 2023

V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Registered Office: Cama Building 1st Floor, 24/26, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
 CIN: L74120MH1985PLC037218

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months period ended			Year ended
	31 st December 2022	30 th September 2022	31 st December 2021	31 st December 2022	31 st December 2021	31 st March 2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations (net)	56.94	84.34	56.90	216.73	218.14	281.19	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	6.49	16.54	7.03	34.49	35.60	48.76	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	4.78	11.18	6.34	24.62	26.49	35.84	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	4.78	11.18	6.34	24.62	26.49	35.84	
Equity Share Capital	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each)							
Basic	0.10	0.25	0.14	0.54	0.59	0.79	
Diluted	0.10	0.25	0.14	0.54	0.59	0.79	

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.vbdesai.com.

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 02, 2023

For V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Pradi P Shroff
 Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to public at large under Regulation 15 (7) of SEBI (Issue and Listing of Non-Convertible Securities) Regulations, 2021 by CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED, a non-banking financial institution registered under the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934, having its registered office at B7, 5th floor of Nirlok Knowledge Park, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063, regarding its intent to exercise Call Option on Redeemable Non-Convertible NCD Issue Series-794 I ("the Debentures") ISIN NO. INE915D08P4. In accordance with the Terms and Conditions stipulated in the Offer Document for the said Debentures, we may exercise the Call Option on 07th March, 2023. Upon exercise of Call Option, the interest and redemption payment shall be made on 14th March, 2023.

Sd/-
 Citicorp Finance (India) Limited
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 3rd February, 2023

CHANDNI MACHINES LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: 110, T.V INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 52, S.K.AHIRE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI - 400030
 CIN:L74999MH2016PLC279940

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022
 (Rs. in lakhs) except for Earnings Per Share

PARTICULARS	For the Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (NET)	42.53	1,775.92	3,404.34	5,116.76	10,075.46	14,927.24	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.64)	(1.36)	42.62	(4.02)	142.79	211.58	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.64)	(1.36)	42.62	(4.02)	142.79	211.58	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(19.94)	(0.83)	35.30	(3.71)	109.81	156.46	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(19.94)	(0.83)	35.30	(3.71)	109.81	156.46	
Equity Share Capital	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74	322.74	
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	348.77	
Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items)	(0.62)	(0.03)	1.09	(0.12)	3.40	4.85	
Diluted:	(0.62)	(0.03)	1.09	(0.12)	3.40	4.85	
Earnings Per Share (after Extra-ordinary items)	(0.62)	(0.03)	1.09	(0.12)	3.40	4.85	
Diluted:	(0.62)	(0.03)	1.09	(0.12)	3.40	4.85	

Notes:
 1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, for approval by the Board, at its meeting held on 2nd February, 2023 and were approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on that date.
 2) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.
 3) The Company is primarily engaged in the business of trading in engineering goods and related items, which are as per Indian Accounting Standard - 108 "Operating Segments" is considered to be the only reportable business segment. Therefore, disclosure relating to segments is not applicable and accordingly not made.
 4) Figures for previous quarters/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results are available on the website of BSE at: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.chandnimas.com.
 By order of the Board
 For Chandni Machines Limited
 J.R. Mehta
 Managing Director (DIN:00193029)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 02-02-2023

CAPSAVE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
 Registered office: Unit No. 301-302 Wing-D, Lotus Corporate Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063
 Tel No: 022 61737600 - Website: www.capsavefinance.com
 CIN: U67120MH1992PTC068962

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022
 Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015
 (All amounts are in Rupees Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Nine months ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,304	17,076	11,161	16,214
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,786	7,318	4,806	7,286
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,786	7,318	4,806	7,286
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,053	5,889	3,582	5,414
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,068	5,894	3,582	5,423
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,418	1,418	1,149	1,232
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	47,039	47,039	31,076	35,332
8	Net Worth	48,457	48,457	32,225	36,564
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	93,889	93,889	48,689	69,455
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.94	1.94	1.52	1.90
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	14.58	45.45	33.04	49.12
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.31	0.28	0.23	0.30
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.50	2.40	3.05	3.04

Notes:
 In accordance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 01, 2023.
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full financials results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and is also available on the Company's website https://capsavefinance.com
 b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of the Company https://capsavefinance.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Managing Director
 DIN: 06807613

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 01, 2023

RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE: 54-D, Kandivali Industrial Estate, Chembur, Kandivali (West) MUMBAI 400057
 Website: www.resonanceest.com TEL: 022 8557 2827, GST No: 27AAAC95901ZM, Email: info@resonanceest.com
FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 APPROVED AND TAKEN ON RECORD BY THE BOARD AT THEIR MEETING HELD ON 02 FEBRUARY, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	Year Ended
		31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	925.09	1,508.93	1,596.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary items)	135.99	186.32	401.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary items)	135.99	186.32	401.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary items)	86.99	137.85	290.03
5	Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit & loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	86.99	137.85	290.03
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- each)	1,154.40	1,154.40	1,154.40
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year)			3,462.67
8	Earning per Shares (of Rs 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (Basic & Diluted)	0.75	1.24	2.51
				3.28
				8.45
				10.64

Notes:
 1. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules' 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 02nd February, 2023.
 3. In accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments", the company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. "Chemical Manufacturing". However, the company has secondary geographical segment which is disclosed below as per Ind AS- 108.
 (Information about secondary geographical segments)

Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)	
	April to December 22	April to December 21
Segment Revenue		
- India	1,875.94	2,005.47
- Outside India	2,136.57	3,568.62
Total	4,012.51	5,595.89

The segment asset and segment capital expenditure attributable to the segment "Outside India" is less than 10% of the respective total assets and total capital expenditure and therefore not disclosed separately.
 4. The figures for the previous financial period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
 By order of the Board
 For RESONANCE SPECIALTIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Mr. Chirchir Jain
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 03944495

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 02nd February, 2023.

FINO Payments Bank
 फिनो पेमेंट्स बैंक
FINO PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED
 CIN : L65100MH2007PLC171959
 Registered Office: Mindspace Juvaag, Plot No Gen 2/1F, Tower 1, 8th Floor, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Shirwane, Navi Mumbai- 400 708
 Website: https://www.fino.bank | Tel: 022-7104 7000

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	31,410	30,333	27,517	90,648	72,356	100,885	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,910	1,380	1,410	4,300	2,512	4,274	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,910	1,380	1,410	4,300	2,512	4,274	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,910	1,380	1,410	4,300	2,512	4,274	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
6	Paid up share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8,321	8,321	8,321	8,321	8,321	8,321	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet)						39,343	
8	Net Worth	51,965	50,055	47,567	51,965	47,567	47,685	
9	Debt Equity ratio	1.33	1.48	0.53	1.33	0.53	0.52	
10	Earning per share (EPS) - (not annualised)							
(a)	Basic EPS	2.30	1.66	1.74	5.17	3.18	5.34	
(b)	Diluted EPS	2.30	1.66	1.74	5.17	3.18	5.34	

Notes:
 1. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles given in Accounting Standard (AS) 25 on "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank at its meeting held on February 2, 2023. The Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been subjected to limited review by AF Sanghvi & Co., the Statutory Auditor of the Bank.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.resindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Bank's website (www.fino.bank).

Place : Navi Mumbai
 Date : 02-Feb-2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Fino Payments Bank Limited
 Sd/-
 Rishi Gupta
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
 DIN : 01433190

